
Pachet Interventie Apa

I.D.: 37221915

Data publicarii	15.07.19	Coduri CPV	44162100-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.113,37 RON - 2.113,37 RON

Descriere: MUFA FONTA 1 FI GEBO Buc 20 36.86 737.20 MUFA FONTA 3/4 FI GEBO Buc 20 29.36 587.20
COT 90 PVC U FI 3/4" Buc 20 3.41 68.17 ROBINET ALAMA FIXFI 3/4" Buc 35 11.02 385.70
ROBINET ALAMA FIXFI 1" Buc 15 16.06 240.90 ROBINET ALAMA FIXFI 1/2" Buc 5 6.96 34.80
ROBINET ALAMA FIXFI 1 1/4" M Buc 2 29.70 59.40 Total = 2113.37
